
 

 

 

 

   

Academic Calendar - Academic Year 2023/24 

 

 Winter Semester - Classes start: Monday September 25, 2023 

Classes end: Friday January 12, 2024 

Exams: Monday January 22, 2024 to Friday February 9, 2024 

 

 Spring Semester - Classes start: Monday February 12, 2024 

     Classes end: Friday May 31, 2024 

Exams: Monday June 10, 2024 to Friday June 28, 2024 

 

  Holidays  

Winter Semester   Saturday     28.10.2023  –   National Holiday 

Friday       17.11.2023  –   National Holiday 

Saturday     06.01.2024  –  Religious Day 

Tuesday  30.01.2024  –   Religious Day 

Christmas Holidays: From Saturday December 23, 2023 to Friday January 5, 2024 

 

Spring Semester   Monday           18.03.2024   –  Religious Holiday 

Monday  25.03.2024   –  National Holiday  

Wednesday         01.05.2024   –  Labour Day   

Monday           24.06.2024   –  Religious Holiday  

Easter Holidays: From Monday April 29, 2024 to Friday May 10, 2024 

 

Religious Holidays per city 

Wednesday  18.10.2023 – St’ Loukas Religious Holiday (Lamia) 

Monday 04.12.2023 – St’ Serafeim Religious Holiday (Karditsa) 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 – St’ Nicholas Religious Holiday (Volos) 

Wednesday 15.05.2024 – St’ Achilleas Religious Holiday (Larissa) 


